GROUPEMENT COLOMBOPHILE DES QUATRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE MOMIGNIES

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

DEBRUYNE JACQ.
PANNIS LOUIS
DEBRUYNE JACQ.
DEBRUYNE JACQ.
PANNIS LOUIS
CLAES FRANS & 3J
CLAES FRANS & 3J
BOUQUIAUX FERN
CLAES FRANS & 3J
DEBONTRIDDER MC
BOUQUIAUX FERN
BOUQUIAUX FERN
VREEPINGHEN GH
DEBRUYNE JACQ.
BOUQUIAUX FERN

: 08'20''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

P-ENGHIEN
PEPINGEN
P-ENGHIEN
P-ENGHIEN
PEPINGEN
HEIKRUIS
HEIKRUIS
B-L-CHATEAU
HEIKRUIS
TUBIZE
B-L-CHATEAU
B-L-CHATEAU
HERFELINGEN
P-ENGHIEN
B-L-CHATEAU

20170610 - MOMIGNIES - JUNIORS - LES QUATRE

DU 10/06/17

d'amat. engages :

No alu

161085851
162012905
161085849
161085848
162012902
162127931
162012808
161108999
161188232
161009128
161108988
161109000
162127930
161085859
161109023

Marq.

(eXe]

OREROOWEABDNARNS

6 29 P
H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.398
.430
.018
.358
.120
.508
.128
.080
.548
.560
.340
.480
.430
.168
.360

Pge p

[elololololololololololololele)]

ORROOCOCORRORRORRFROR

72295
78827
2
3
2
76459
2
70453
3
73627
2

3
76637
4
4

Vitesse

1399.
1389.
1389.
1374.
1331.
1321.
1313.
1277.
1276.
1270.
1267.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1244.

3574
8302
4869
508

5371
7453
4351
8735
1671
8992
8928
5986
2001
1334
7527

Heure -800



